

Student Account Statement

Student Id	15MPPL0019						
Course Detail	M.Pharm (PL) - 2nd Year						
Name	Dinesh Vishwakarma						
Father Name	Sabhajeet Vishwakarma						
Facility	None						
Session ID	2016-2017						
S. No.	Particulars	Credit (Rs.)	Debit (Rs.)	Balance (Rs.)	Receipt No.	Session Date & Time	
1.	To Fees		60,000.00	60,000.00 Dr.		2015-2016	Aug 21st, 2015 - 4:51PM
2.	To Semester Exam Bus Fee		500.00	60,500.00 Dr.		2015-2016	Aug 21st, 2015 - 4:51PM
3.	To Bike Stand Fees		500.00	61,000.00 Dr.		2015-2016	Aug 21st, 2015 - 4:51PM
4.	By Cash on A/c of Fees (Fee for provisional admission)	9,000.00		52,000.00 Dr.	REC/3-006085	2015-2016	Aug 21st, 2015 - 4:54PM
5.	By Cash on A/c of Fees (Fee for 1st year)	1,000.00		51,000.00 Dr.	REC/3-006198	2015-2016	Sep 23rd, 2015 - 12:17PM
6.	By Cash on A/c of Fees (Fee for 1st year)	20,000.00		31,000.00 Dr.	REC/3-006254	2015-2016	Oct 30th, 2015 - 3:55PM
7.	By Cash on A/c of Fees (cash in bank 19/12/2015)	9,000.00		22,000.00 Dr.	REC/3-006523	2015-2016	Dec 19th, 2015 - 1:49PM
8.	By Cash on A/c of Fees (fee for 1st year)	10,000.00		12,000.00 Dr.	REC/3-007656	2015-2016	Sep 28th, 2016 - 12:41PM
9.	To Fees		75,000.00	87,000.00 Dr.		2016-2017	Dec 08th, 2016 - 3:42PM
		49,000.00	136,000.00	87,000.00 Dr.			
Total Balance		Rs. 87,000.00 Dr.					

1,20,000
- 49,000

71,000

1st 50,000
2nd 60,000

110,000

1,20,000
- 26,000

94,000
- 7,000

87,000

CR
19/6/18

2016